•
M
A D E  I N  C A L I F O R N I A
•
TROYTROY
LIGHTINGLIGHTING
sTAndARd Rs16
Aluminum Shade w/ Guard and Glass Options
½” IP and ¾” IP Arm
Stem and Pendant Options
UL Wet Location Listed
UL Damp Location Listed Pendants
Fixture
• Aluminum Shade
• Incandescent and Fluorescent Lamp Options
Finishes
• Shade, Arm and Stem Finish Options
• See Reverse Side of Sheet for Finish Options
Mounting
• ½” IP and ¾” IP Arms Available
• Stem and Pendant Options
pipE cAT no. LAmp/BALLAsT shADE finish AccEssoRy
2 RS16 M BK
mounT pipE mounT mounT finish
2 W1 BK
Project
Fixture Type
Location
Contact
Phone
A Division of Troy-CSL Lighting, Inc. 14508 Nelson Avenue   City of Industry, CA 91744
www.TroyRLM.com   T: 626.336.4511   F: 626.330.4266Copyright © 2015 Troy-CSL Lighting, Inc.
12 14 16
7¾"
16"
RS16
pipE cAT no. LAmp / BALLAsT shADE / mounT finish AccEssoRiEs
2 ½" IP RS16 M Incandescent Med Base 100W max All Standard and
Specialty Finishes
Coastal Finish Option –
Add “-C” to end of
order number
Specify finish for Shade
and Arm or Stem separately
as in the example above.
Cage or Guard finish
will match Shade finish.
CG Clear Glass
3 ¾" IP GU24131 13W GU24 Base, 2700K, 120V FG Frosted Glass
GU24181 18W GU24 Base, 2700K, 120V OG Opal Glass
GU24261 26W GU24 Base, 2700K, 120V CGG Clear Glass w/ Cast Guard
GU24321,6 32W GU24 Base, 2700K, 120V FGG Frosted Glass w/ Cast Guard
GU24421,6 42W GU24 Base, 2700K, 120V OGG Opal Glass w/ Cast Guard
CGWC Clear Glass w/ Wire Cage
FGWC Frosted Glass w/ Wire Cage
OGWC Opal Glass w/ Wire Cage
WG Wire Guard
 1 LAMPS/LEDS INCLUDED  6 NOT FOR USE IN GLASS/CASTGUARD/WIRE CAGE ENCLOSURES
pipE cAT no. LAmp finish
2 Rs16 m BK 2 w1 BK
 pipE mounTing finish
/
½" IP, Standard 16", Incandescent, Gloss Block Shade ½" IP, Traditional Wall Mount, Gloss Black
oRDERing ExAmpLE
(fixture and mounting shown)
•
M
A D E  I N  C A L I F O R N I A
•
TROYTROY
LIGHTINGLIGHTING
A Division of Troy-CSL Lighting, Inc. 14508 Nelson Avenue   City of Industry, CA 91744
www.TroyRLM.com   T: 626.336.4511   F: 626.330.4266Copyright © 2015 Troy-CSL Lighting, Inc.
incAndEscEnT lAmps
M  Medium
wATTs LumEns voLTs AppLicATion BAsE
100W max 1400 120V w/o Glass Med (E26)
100W max 1400 120V w/ Glass Med (E26)
100W max 1400 120V Pendant Med (E26)
l A m p s /b A l l A s T s
f i n i s h E s
compAcT fluoREscEnT lAmps (gu24 cfl)
GU24
Self Ballasted
wATTs LumEns 120v coLoR TEmp BAsE LAmp TypE
13 900 GU2413 2700°K GU24 bi-pin twist & lock spiral lamp (included)
18 1200 GU2418 2700°K GU24 bi-pin twist & lock spiral lamp (included)
26 1450 GU2426 2700°K GU24 bi-pin twist & lock spiral lamp (included)
32 2200 GU2432 2700°K GU24 bi-pin twist & lock spiral lamp (included)
42 2800 GU2442 2700°K GU24 bi-pin twist & lock spiral lamp (included)
COASTAL FINISH OPTION
•  The Coastal Finish is a coating available to protect finishes on
fixtures installed in coastal environments.
• To specify, add “-C” to end of order number
FIXTURES/SHADES
•  Specialty Finishes can be specified for all Fixtures/Shades,
unless otherwise noted.
•  The insides of all Shades are painted Gloss White (WT) unless
otherwise specified.
•  Fixtures/Shades in Galvanized (GA) finish are not painted white
inside. Shades will be Galvanized (GA) finish inside.
• Mounting Canopy finish to match Shade finish
MOUNTS
•  Arms, Stems and Wall Mounts can be specified in all Standard
and Specialty Finishes.
• Post Mounts can be specified only in Standard Finishes.
s TA n dA R d  f i n i s h E s
s p E c i A l i T y  f i n i s h E s
ABL Aegean Blue
BB Burnished Bronze
BK Gloss Black
BLU Blue
BZP Bronze Patina
DVG Dove Gray
FLG Flannel Gray
HG Hunter Green
LG Lime Green
MB Matte Black
PNA Painted Natural Aluminum
PNC Painted Natural Copper
RD Red
SGW Semi Gloss White
SS Satin Silver
TBZ Textured Bronze
TGP Textured Graphite
TNG Tangerine
TTL Tahitian Teal
WT Gloss White
GA Galvanized SA Satin Aluminum
Rs16sTAndARd
Aluminum Shade w/ Guard and Glass Options
½” IP and ¾” IP Arm
Stem and Pendant Options
UL Wet Location Listed
UL Damp Location Listed Pendants